SV09 Harry's Hamburg Coffee Shop Ride (4-44) 22.3 R (Y)still MountainRd . . . . . . 1.7
Start at Schuylkill Valley Elementary School ' 240 L (Y)still MountainRd . . . . . . 5.2
0.1 R AshleyWay . . . . . . . . 03 ' 292 S x CabelaDr . . . . . . . . . 01
04 L OnteelauneeDr . . . . . . . . 05 ' 293 L Dunkin Donuts . . . . . 05
0.9 R Kindts CornerRd . . . . . . . 09 - return to Mtn Rd x Cabela Dr
1.8 L ShoemakersvileRd . . . . . . 23 . 298 L HolyRd . . . . . . . . . . 02
41 R AdamsHotelRd . . . . . . . . 08 . 30.0 R (T)LaurelAve . . . . . . . . 0.3
50L RidgeRd . . . . . . . . . . 08 , 303L (TYPineRd . . e e e 1.2
57 R SeipLn . . . . . . . . . . 05 , 315 L (T)OId#22 Hex Hwy T O
6.2 L (T)SkylineRd . . .o 03 , 316 R FisherDamRd . . . . . . . . 14
6.5 L Moselem Springs Rd x#61 . . . . 08  330S xBerneRd . . . . . . . . . 02
7.3 L MainSt . . Ce 0.3 332 S x closedbridge . . . . . . . 00
7.6 R Miller St b/c Shoey Rd Coe 2.0 33.3 R (Y)Water St 5 Locks Rd . . . . . 08
96 R (T)MainSt . . . . . . . . . 11 3 340 L (Y)ZweizigRd . . . oo 1.2
10.7 S NorthEndRd . . . . . . . . 0.5 , 352 R (T)Main St b/c Mohrswlle Rd . . . 34
113 L RiverRd . . . . . . . . . . 14 L 386 R MainSt xriver . . . . . . . . 02
127 S BerneRd . . . . . . . . . . 02 388 L RailoadRd . . . . . . . . . 09
129 L BachmollRd . . . . . . . . . 17 39.7 L (T)stilRailroad . . . . . 08
146 L (T)SalemChurchRd . . . . . . 06 40.5 L (T)Bellsmans Church Rd X #61 .o 0.4
152 R DogwoodRd . . . . . . . . . 07 ' 408 R (T)IndianManorRd . . . . . . 0.2
159 L (TMFoxRd . . . . . . . . . 06 ' 410 L GemarntsChurchRd . . . . . . 13
16.5 L ShartelsvileRd . . . . . . . . 01 ' 423 L CiderMilRun . . . . . . . . 0.2
16.6 R TidenRd . . . . . . . . . . 04 ' 425 R (T)OnteelauneeDr . . . . . . . 0.8
170 R LeshersMilRd . . . . . . . . 09 ' 434 L AshleyWay . . . . . . . . . 03
179 S SkylineRd . . . . . . . . . 1.7 + 43.7 L toparkinglot . . . . . . . . . 0.1
19.6 R SchoolhouseRd . . . . . . . 15 + 43.8 total miles
211 L Old#22 MainSt . . . . . . . 07 .
218 R MountainRd . . . . . . . . . 05 e e vert2a
- - cutline - - - + - - - - - cutline - - - - - - -
SV09 Harrys Hamburg Coffee Shop Rlde (4 44) 223 R (Y) stlll MountainRd . . . . . . 1.7
Start at Schuylkill Valley Elementary School .+ 24.0 L (Y)still MountainRd . . . . . . 5.2
01 R AshleyWay . . . . . . . . . 03 . 292 S x CabelaDr . . . . . . . . . 01
04 L OnteelauneeDr . . . . . . . . 05 , 293 L Dunkin Donuts . . . . . 05
0.9 R Kindts CornerRd . . . . . . . 0.9 return to Mtn Rd x Cabela Dr
1.8 L ShoemakersvileRd . . . . . . 23 5 298 L HollyRd . . . . . . . . . . 02
41 R AdamsHotelRd . . . . . . . . 08 300 R (T)LaurelAve . . . . . . . . 03
50L RdgeRd . . . . . . . . . . 08 303 L (T)PineRd . . e e 1.2
57 R SeipLn . . . . . . . . . . 0.5 ' 315 L (T)Old#22 Hex Hwy T O
6.2 L (T)SkylineRd . . . 03 ' 316 R FisherDamRd . . . . . . . . 14
6.5 L Moselem Springs Rd x#61 . . . . 08 '"330S xBermeRd . . . . . . . . . 02
7.3 L MainSt . . .. 0.3 ' 33.2 S x closed bridge . . . . . . . 00
7.6 R Miller St b/c Shoey Rd Coe 2.0 ' 33.3 R (Y)Water St 5 Locks Rd . . . . . 08
96 R (T)MainSt . . . . . . . . . 1.1 3 340 L (Y)ZweizigRd . . . oo 1.2
10.7 S NorthEndRd . . . . . . . . 0.5 © 35.2 R (T)Main St b/c Mohrswlle Rd . . . 34
113 L RiverRd . . . . . . . . . . 14 ' 386 R MainSt xriver . . . . . . . .02
127 S BerneRd . . . . . . . . . . 02 ' 388L RailrpadRd . . . . . . . . . 09
129 L BachmollRd . . . . . . . . . 17 ' 39.7 L (T)stillRailroad . . . . . . 08
146 L (T)SalemChurchRd . . . . . . 06 ' 40.5 L (T)Bellsmans Church Rd x #61 .o 0.4
152 R DogwoodRd . . . . . . . . . 07 ' 40.8 R (T)IndianManorRd . . . . . . 0.2
159 L (T)FoxRd . . . . . . . . . 06 ' 41.0 L Gernarnts ChurchRd . . . . . . 13
16.5 L ShartelsvileRd . . . . . . . . 01 . 423 L CiderMilRun . . . . . . . . 0.2
16,6 R TidenRd . . . . . . . . . . 04 . 425 R (T)OnteelauneeDr . . . . . . . 0.8
170 R LeshersMilRd . . . . . . . . 09 . 434 L AshleyWay . . . . . . . . . 03
179 S SkylineRd . . . . . . . . . 1.7 . 43.7 L toparkinglot . . . . . . . . . 041
19.6 R SchoolhouseRd . . . . . . . 15 . 43.8 total miles
211 L Old#22 MainSt . . . . . . . 07
21.8 R MountainRd . . . . . . . . . 05 e verf2a



